10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

School
Brother Martin
Lafayette
Denham Springs
Archbishop Shaw
Catholic - B.R.
Jesuit
Hammond
C.E. Byrd
Captain Shreve
Dutchtown
Central Lafourche
Ponchatoula
Vandebilt Catholic
St. Amant
Archbishop Rummel
Baton Rouge
Central - B.R.
Alexandria
Madison Prep
South Terrebonne
Southside
David Thibodaux

St. Thomas More

Patrick Taylor - Science/Tech.

Acadiana
Haughton

Loranger

St. Michael the Archangel

Airline

Teurlings Catholic

Boys Bowling Power Ranking

Power
Ranking

15.67
14.33
14.25
14.08
13.92
13.71
13.64
13.35
13.35
13.25
13.13
12.33
12.33
12.25
12.21
11.60
11.42
11.40
11.36
11.14
10.75
10.70
10.65
10.58
10.00
9.80

9.64

9.63

9.60

9.40

Wins
12
12
12
11
11
10

10

11

10

Losses

Date: 3/9/2022 7:41:31 AM

Ties

District
9-5A
3-5A
4-5A
9-5A
5-5A
9-5A
6-5A
1-5A
1-5A
5-5A
7-5A
6-5A
8-4A
5-5A
9-5A
5-5A
4-5A
2-5A
7-3A
8-4A
3-5A
6-3A
5-4A
11-3A
3-5A
1-5A
8-3A
7-4A
1-5A

5-4A



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

laYa)

" East Ascension

Berwick

St. Paul's

A.J. Ellender

E.D. White

Holy Cross
Kenner Discovery Health Science
Holy Savior Menard
H.L. Bourgeois
Comeaux
University Lab
Morgan City
Benton

Pearl River
Lutcher

Belaire
Woodlawn - B.R.
Glen Oaks
Albany
Donaldsonville
Holden

Notre Dame
Zachary

Pope John Paul Il
St. Therese Academy
Parkway

East Jefferson
Central Catholic
St. Augustine
Vermilion Catholic
Liberty

Loyola Prep

Tara

Crescent City

McKinley

9.17

9.15

9.14

9.13

8.95

8.92

8.92

8.89

8.56

8.20

8.09

7.94

7.50

7.18

6.95

6.91

6.27

6.15

6.09

5.85

5.80

5.80

5.58

5.50

5.27

5.20

5.17

4.88

4.75

4.75

4.70

4.50

4.36

4.10

4.09

10

5-5A

9-3A

6-5A

8-4A

9-3A

9-5A

11-3A

4-2A

7-5A

3-5A

7-3A

8-4A

1-5A

9-4A

9-3A

7-4A

5-5A

7-3A

8-3A

9-3A

8-B

6-2A

4-5A

10-2A

1-5A

8-5A

8-1A

9-5A

1-3A

7-4A

9-1A

5-5A



00.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

74.

Archbishop Hannan
Breaux Bridge
Pineville
Terrebonne
Scotlandville
Thibodaux
Loreauville

Houma Christian

Bossier

School

4.08

3.75

3.70

3.61

2.95

2.83

2.80

2.78

2.70

11

10

11

10

10

Schools not playing in the Playoff

Power
Ranking

Wins

Losses

There are no Schools excluded from the Playoff.

Ties

8-3A
6-4A
2-5A
7-5A
4-5A
7-5A
7-2A
7-2A

1-3A

District



